2024 Youth City Tournament - Team
**UNOFFICIAL STANDINGS**

Average HDCP Gamel Game2 Game3 Scratch Total Total HDCP Series Total

Uiz
Team #105 458 396 506 551 476 1533 1188 2721
Anna Wilson 99 113 131 136 127 394 339 733
Marianne Knoerzer 119 95 129 167 128 424 285 709
Cheyann Anderson 87 124 111 85 75 271 372 643
Dominic DiLorenzo 153 64 135 163 146 444 192 636
Team #167 309 530 375 387 334 1096 1590 2686
Isabella Savoree 88 123 118 115 91 324 369 693
Magnolia Russell 82 128 94 109 105 308 384 692
Clayton Russell 62 146 78 92 61 231 438 669
Wyatt Savoree 77 133 85 71 77 233 399 632
Team #106 347 496 415 368 389 1172 1488 2660
Radek Engeln 91 120 118 118 104 340 360 700
Gabriela Engeln 97 115 103 119 110 332 345 677
Paisley Peters 68 141 89 43 94 226 423 649
Aiden Lichner 91 120 105 88 81 274 360 634
Team #165 291 548 316 307 373 9296 1644 2640
Amaia Ciangiola 65 144 89 74 99 262 432 694
Riley Baikie 96 116 87 97 120 304 348 652
Claire Paquette 75 135 69 91 84 244 405 649
Amelia Russell 55 153 71 45 70 186 459 645
uils
Team #162 630 241 617 710 844 2171 723 2894
Emily Michon 152 65 179 159 225 563 195 758
Andrew Wynard 139 77 125 187 201 513 231 744
Jacob Pasqua 163 55 191 183 201 575 165 740
Timothy Besler 176 44 122 181 217 520 132 652
Team #179 544 318 631 578 694 1903 954 2857
Jonathan Vasquez 123 91 120 157 224 501 273 774
AJ Kantor 173 46 225 157 220 602 138 740
Christian Artman 135 81 163 138 139 440 243 683

Cassio Campbell 113 100 123 126 111 360 300 660



Team #95
Dalton Schraer
Gavin Gayhart

Michael Schlottmann

Cooper Mann

Team #171
Ryan Richter
Brendan Zabelka
Elyse Zabelka
Lainey Hofmann

Team #98
Devin Kirkland
Logan Martin
Madison Martin
Jaxsyn Horgan

Team #99
David Pratt
Max Pratt
Jackson Clark
Ben Clark

Team #101
Logan Martin
Joey Cox
Dane Thurnall
Andrew Grider

Team #97
McKenna Frost
Olivia Schuler
Gavin Gayhart
Cole Galvin

Team #169
Jeremy Samoska
Nolan Drake

Vincenzo Donatelli

Mason Kristin

573
132
152
166
123

499
166
192
68
73

551
158
117
114
162

576
165
118
132
161
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102
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147

630
142
177
141
170
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477
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2832
775
734
691
632

2827
770
764
697
596

2826
747
730
690
659

2788
744
723
688
633

2768
739
730
691
608

2740
718
717
692
613

2737
728
716
669
624



Team #100
Hunter Martin
Owen Roberts
Madison Martin
Jordyn Martin

Team #192
Andrew Schmitt
Gavin Gayhart
Cole Galvin
Brayden Schmitt

Team #185
Shailyn Perryman
Jordyn Jinks
Alyssa Gwinn
Javier Cruz

Team #103
Brooke Bozych
David Brunner

Vincent Brandolino

Olivia Brandolino

Team #166
Brandon Kay
Brody Blackburn
Valerie Kay
Reese Blackburn

u1s8
Team #104
Trevor Anifer
Alyvia Matiasek
Ryan Richter
Paige Matiasek

Team #168
Carter Mann
Brody Johnson

Woodley Dangerfield

Tyler MacDonald
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Team #96
Ella Steinke
Gracie French
Ruby French
Samantha French

Team #170
Annie Honsik
Emily Michon
Ryan Banser
David Werrbach

Team #163
Toby Trend
Jacob Chavez
Michael Wynard
Garrett Johnson

Team #164
Tyler Williams
Ricardo Avila
Sebastian Vetter

Woodley Dangerfield

Team #197

Woodley Dangerfield

Austin LiCausi
Trevor Anifer
Paige Matiasek

Team #161
Jason Offerman
Hunter Kirby
Eryn McDonough
Zach Baikie

Team #102
Amber Bozych

Gianna Brandolino

Olivia Brandolino
Haydin Smrekar

Team #160
Mia Eggman
Jacob Chavez
Bryce Jinks
Bobby Churchill

723
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183
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216
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779
152
223
213
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607
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550
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570
547
392
472

2165
587
627
432
519

2177
529
609
550
489
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150

81
135
108

729
129
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372
138

3
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87
24
24
39

0

225

81
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621
150
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96
24
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57

318
195

30
90

Average HDCP Gamel Game2 Game3 Scratch Total Total HDCP Series Total
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2735
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687
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2716
728
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660
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2700
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720
658
623
601

2504
683
651
594
576

2495
724
612
580
579



